City of Homer Community Recreation Schedule:

Monday, December 25
CHRISTMAS

Tuesday, December 26
4-6PM Yoga

6-8PM Weight Room
6-8PM Pickle Ball

6-8PM Pick Up Basketball

Woednesday, December 27
6:00-7AM Morning Basketball
4-6PM Yoga

5-8PM Pickle Ball Tourney
5:30-8PM Zumba

6:15-8PM Indoor Climbing
6-8PM Pick Up Volleyball
6-8PM Weight Room

Thursday, December 28
4-6PM Yoga

6-8PM Weight Room
6-8PM Pickle Ball

6-8PM Pick Up Basketball

Friday, December 29
6:00-7AM Morning Basketball

4-6PM Yoga
5-8PM Pickle Ball

Saturday, December 30
I 1AM-I1PM Zumba

1:30-4:30PM Pickle Ball
4-6PM Yoga
6-8PM Pickle Ball

Sunday, December 31
10AM-1PM Pickle Ball

2-6:30PM Adult Basketball League
4-6PM Yoga
6:30-8:30PM Pick Up Volleyball

Monday, January |
NEW YEARS HOLIDAY
4-6PM Yoga

Tuesday, January 2
6-8PM Weight Room
6-8PM Pickle Ball

6-8PM Pick Up Basketball

Wednesday, January 3
6:00-7AM Morning Basketball

5-8PM Pickle Ball Tourney
5:30-8PM Zumba
6:15-8PM Indoor Climbing
6-8PM Pick Up Volleyball
6-8PM Weight Room

Thursday, January 4
6-8PM Weight Room

6-8PM Pickle Ball
6-8PM Pick Up Basketball

December 25-January 7

Location/Color Key

PURPLE- HERC Gym (near skateboard park)
BLACK- Homer High School

BLUE- Homer Middle School

RED- Cancellation

GREEN- West Homer Elementary

Schedule is subjected to change with limited notice.
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Friday, January 5
6:00-7AM Morning Basketball
5-8PM Pickle Ball

Saturday, January 6

I 1AM-1PM Zumba
1:30-4:30PM Pickle Ball
4-6PM Yoga

6-8PM Pickle Ball

Sunday, January 7

10AM-1PM Pickle Ball

2-6:30PM Adult Basketball League
4-6PM Yoga

6:30-8:30PM Pick Up Volleyball

Schedule is subjected to change with limited notice.
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